SPEC SHEET GF-TE118870 - 870ML TUB
Aardvark Plastics, Ground Floor  /35 Cotham Rd, Kew VIC 3101                              update: 04.8.2020
(03) 9854 8337   www.aardvarkplastics.com.au
Product Description: 870ml Tamper Evident Container (118mm)
Product Code: TE118870
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Colour: Natural
Weight: 29.5g
Brim Diameter: 118mm
Height: 128mm
Suggested Serving Capacity: 870mL
Carton Dimensions: 600mm X 360mm X 446mm